## **Bonamour Sleep Company launches its Latest Brainwave Entrainment Product for Sleep**

## A better approach to GREAT SLEEP



**Boca Raton, Florida Dec 9, 2022 (**Issuewire.com) - Bonamour Sleep Company LLC is well revered for its innovative sleep solutions since 2009 and now, the company is all set to launch a new product with more exclusive features. The 2023 Bonamour Sleep System will be providing more convenience to individuals who suffer from insomnia, tinnitus, and other issues related to sleep. The latest product solution incorporates brainwave entrainment technology that helps to induce deep sleep at ease. The company is renowned for its minimally intrusive technology that suits everyone and offers a positive change in the sleep cycle.

The latest product will be providing a handful of features through both its size, appearance, and advanced technology. The newer sleep earbuds are smaller in size which makes them a perfect fit for side sleepers and people who have smaller or more sensitive ears. The Sleep Soundscapes Library is also expanding with over forty new Sleepscapes. The Sleepscapes will be embedded with Bonamour's proprietary form of binaural beats for deep sleep, called Bellabeats. And now, the users will be also able to able to download their favorite Bonamour Sleepscapes on demand. The Sleep Library has been expanded to color sounds to make sure everyone can enjoy a deep sleep even if there are severe sleep challenges.

CEO of Bonamour Sleep Company, Jackson Smith said, "We are excited to continue to be the innovators in the niche space of brainwave entrainment and binaural beats designed for deeper, more restorative sleep" while talking about the latest 2023 model. This brainwave entrainment technology helps to induce slow delta brainwaves that initiates deep sleep quickly. Bonamour never fails to satisfy

its customers as the company has been in reigning in the field since 2009. With its huge range of sleep supplements, nutraceuticals, smart sleep masks, and Bellabeats Sound Technology; the company is paving the way to dream for everyone. Visit <a href="http://bonamoursleep.com/">http://bonamoursleep.com/</a> to know more.

## **Media Contact**

Bonamour Sleep Company LLC

contact@bonamoursleep.com

(888) 676-2113

2255 Glades Road, Boca Raton, FL 33431

Source: Bonamour Sleep Company LLC

See on IssueWire